
1
3
2
0

1
5
0

685 635

7
9
,5

7
0
,5

O
16

SCARICO CONDENSA

AMALFI KX/C
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Dati Tecnici/Technical Data
Aspiratore Cappa

500m3/hHood steamer extractor
Alimentazione standard
Standard feeding A.C. V230 1N 50/60 Hz

Potenza Max 0,25kWMax Power


